Протокол конкурсу «Еко міс і містер ліцею 2022»
	№
н/з

	Прізвище, ім’я  
учасниці,  учасника
	
	Назва конкурсу
	
	
	

	
	
	Домашнє
Завдання      «Дефіле»
(30балів)
	Геніальність
(по 2 бали за пит)
	Марафон  ерудитів 
(по 2 бали за пит)
	спортивний
(по 1б за удар)
	«Татусь» , (10 б)
	«Господиня» 10б
	«Канапка» 20 балів
	Музичне попурі 10 б
	Сума балів
	Результат

	
1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Голова журі
Члени журі
